
Assets
Cash 1,060,326.24$      
Accounts Receivable -                         
Due To/Due From 21.51                     
Capital Assets 5,788,579.11        
Depreciation (2,966,177.02)       
Construction-In-Progress 207,732.00           
Deferred Outflows (Pension - GASB 68) 346,808.00           
Total Assets 4,437,289.84$      

Liabilities & Equity
Payables 154,399.61$         
Capital Leases Payable -                         
Net Pension Obligation (GASB 68) 401,859.00           
Total OPEB Liability 137,426.00           
Due To/Due From 17.22                     
Sales Tax Liability 366,290.41           
Total Liabilities 1,059,992.24        

Fund Equity
Fund Balance 5,250,937.71        
Deferred Inflows (Pension - GASB 68) 204,490.00           
Revenues Over/(Under) Expenditures (2,078,130.11)       
Total Fund Equity 3,377,297.60        
Total Liabilities & Equity 4,437,289.84$      

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 YTD Adopted Remaining
12/31/23 03/31/24 06/30/24 09/30/24 Total Budget Budget

Revenues

Sales Tax Revenue 187,776.63$         548,357.71$         -$                       -$                       736,134.34$         2,000,000.00$      1,263,865.66$      
Investment Revenue 6,252.16                3,385.24                -                         -                         9,637.40                2,650.00                (6,987.40)              
Insurance Reimbursement -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         
Other Revenue -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         
Prior Year Revenue (Reserves) -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         1,649,064.00        1,649,064.00        
Total Revenue 194,028.79           551,742.95           -                         -                         745,771.74           3,651,714.00        2,905,942.26        

Expenditures

Salaries & Benefits 237,136.57           223,022.73           -                         -                         460,159.30           946,461.00           486,301.70           
Services 227,845.22           61,572.43              -                         -                         289,417.65           516,911.00           227,493.35           
Supplies 195,844.70           80,193.48              -                         -                         276,038.18           509,604.00           233,565.82           
Repairs & Maintenance 6,810.00                13,712.92              -                         -                         20,522.92              36,813.00              16,290.08              
Other - Sales Tax Payback 391,122.41           -                         -                         -                         391,122.41           -                         (391,122.41)          
Sub-total Operating Expenditures 1,058,758.90        378,501.56           -                         -                         1,437,260.46        2,009,789.00        572,528.54           
Capital Expenditures 649,853.30           736,788.09           -                         -                         1,386,641.39        1,641,925.00        255,283.61           
Total Expenditures 1,708,612.20        1,115,289.65        -                         -                         2,823,901.85        3,651,714.00        827,812.15           

Revenue Over/(Under) Expenditures (1,514,583.41)$    (563,546.70)$        -$                       -$                       (2,078,130.11)$    -$                       2,078,130.11$      

one-fourth of one percent (0.25%) sales and use tax approved by the voters in May 2011 and effective on October 1, 2011 for a period of five years.
In May 2016, voters authorized continuation of the District, including the dedicated 0.25% sales and use tax, for an additional period of 10 years.

BALANCE SHEET (UNAUDITED)

STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES (UNAUDITED)

CITY OF DEER PARK
CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION DISTRICT (CCPD)

FISCAL YEAR 2024

March 31, 2024

Authority for the Deer Park Crime Control Prevention District is provided by Texas Local Government Code, Chapter 363.  The purpose of the District is to
enhance the capability of law enforcement and further crime prevention programs in the City of Deer Park.  The fund was established by a dedicated 



G/L Actual

Oct 2023 -$                                          

Nov 2023 -                                             

Dec 2023 187,776.63                              

Jan 2024 188,755.54                              

Feb 2024 199,148.64                              

Mar 2024 160,453.53                              

Apr 2024

May 2024

Jun 2024

Jul 2024

Aug 2024

Sep 2024

YTD Total 736,134.34$                            Budget % of Budget

Annual 736,134.34$                            2,000,000.00$                         36.81%

Month FY 2024 FY 2023 FY 2022 FY 2021

Oct -$                                          -$                                           -$                                           -$                                           

Nov -                                             -                                             -                                             -$                                           

Dec 187,776.63                              183,643.50                               142,885.12                               135,642.54$                            

Jan 188,755.54                              176,981.01                               149,310.71                               122,715.25$                            

Feb 199,148.64                              233,586.45                               174,519.68                               155,004.29$                            

Mar 160,453.53                              140,952.67                               143,262.72                               115,004.15$                            

Apr -                                             212,862.61                               148,877.75                               135,724.76$                            

May -                                             199,689.18                               190,773.01                               183,971.50$                            

Jun -                                             233,489.77                               162,651.16                               145,133.32$                            

Jul -                                             210,141.83                               166,824.72                               142,167.70$                            

Aug -                                             194,482.49                               177,796.85                               164,098.63$                            

           Sep * -                                             570,675.60                               539,737.57                               429,219.29$                             _________________  _________________  _________________  _________________

Annual 736,134.34$                            2,356,505.11$                         1,996,639.29$                         1,728,681.43$                         

YTD Total 736,134.34$                            2,356,505.11$                         1,996,639.29$                         1,728,681.43$                         

CCPD FY 2023-2024 Sales Tax Revenue Comparison

CCPD Sales Tax Revenue History
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